ﬂ@& Itallap/Drinks

PALINKA/ SPIRITS

Madrkhazi Barack/ Peach
Markhazi Birsalma/ Quince
Markhazi Irsai Olivér
Markhézi Meggy/ Sour Cherry
Markhazi Szilva/ Plum

COGNAC, BRANDY

Henessy V.S
Henessy X.0
Henessy Fine
Hardy Legend 1863
Metaxa 7*

WHISKEY

Caol Ila 12 years

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniel’s

Jameson

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Whistler Oloroso Sherry

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo tequila gold
Jose Cuervo tequila silver

RUM

Black Tears spiced rum

Bacardi Superior White rum

Matusalem classico 10 éves/ 10 years old
Gold of Mauritius rum

Diplomatico Exclusiva

Don Papa 7 éves/ 7 years old

Zacapa Centenario 23

Havanna 3 éves rum/ 3 years old rum

VODKA

Finlandia vodka

Grey Goose vodka

Ciroc

Russian Standard vodka
Belvedere vodka

Araink forintban értenddk és tartalmazzék a szervizdijat és az Afa-t./
Prices are in HUF and included the VAT and the service fee!

4cl

1.800,-
2.000,-
1.800,-
2.500,-
1.800,-

4cl

2.100;-
10.200,-
5.800;-
2.500,-
1.200;-

4cl

3.000;-
2.100;-
1.500;-
1.700;-
1.600;-
1.500;-
2.400;-

4cl

1.500,-
1.500,-

4cl

1.500;-
1.500;-
1.800;-
2.400;-
2.100;-
3.200;-
4.000,-
1.500;-

4cl

1.500;-
2.300;-
2.100;-
1.600;-
2.600;-
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GIN

London Hill gin 43%
Barister pink gin

Barister blue gin

Beefater gin

Bombay gin

Tanqueray London dry gin

LIKOROK, BITTEREK/ LIQUEURS, BITTERS

Aperol 1dl
Baileys 4cl
Campari 4cl
Cointreau 4cl
Jagermeister 4cl
Unicum 4cl
VERMUT/ VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Fiero

CSAPOLT SOR/ DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken

UVEGES SOROK/ BOTTLED BEERS

Edelweiss sztretlen vilagos/ unfileterd light beer 0,51
Gosser alkoholmentes citromos/ alcohol free with lemon 0,331
Heineken alkoholmentes/ alcohol free 0,331
Krusovice vilagos/ light beer 0,51

KEZMUVES SOROK/ ARTISAN BEERS

Beertailor (anandsz/ WIT biizasor/ pineapple/ wheat beer) 0,331

Beertailor meggy/ sour cherry 0,331
PEZSGOK/ CHAMPAGNES
Asti Martini 0,751
Hungaria Extra Dry 0,21
Hungdria Extra Dry 0,751
Hungdria Irsai Olivér édes/ sweet 0,751
Sauska rosé brut 0,751
Sauska brut 0,751
Torley Charmant Doux 0,21
Torley Charmant Doux 0,751
Torley Gala sec 0,21
Torley Gala sec 0,751
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 0,751

Araink forintban értenddk és tartalmazzék a szervizdijat és az Afa-t./
Prices are in HUF and included the VAT and the service fee!
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4cl

1.400,-
1.600,-
1.600,-
1.600,-
1.900,-
1.800,-

1.800,-
1.600,-
1.400,-
1.700,-
1.500,-
1.500,-

8cl

1.400;-
1.400;-
1.600;-

Pohar/ Glass

800;-

1.400,-
800,-
800;-

1.100,-

1.500;-
1.800;-

7.000,-
1.800,-
5.500,-
5.500,-
12.500,-
11.500,-
1.550,-
4.500,-
1.550,-
4.500,-

32.000,-

Kors6/ Mug

1.500,-
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ASVANYVIZEK/ MINERAL WATERS 0,251 0,751
Paradi oxigénes asvanyviz/ Pardd oxygenated mineral water 650,- 1250,-
Paradi szénsavas asvanyviz/ Pardd sparkling mineral water 650,- 1250,-
Paradi kénes viz/ Pardd sulfur water 750,- 1250,-
383 szénsavmentes asvanyviz/ still mineral water  0,3831 800,-

383 szénsavas dsvanyviz/ sparkling mineral water 0,383 1 800,-

ENERGIAITAL/ ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull 250 ml 1.300,-

KAVEK, TEAK/ COFFEES, TEAS

Espresso 850,-
Espresso tejjel/ with milk 950,-
Dupla Espresso/ Double espresso 1.700,-
Dupla Espresso tejjel/ Double espresso with milk 1.800,-
Hosszu kavé/ Long coffee 850,
Hosszu kavé tejjel/ Long coffee with milk 950,
Koffeinmentes kavé/ Decaffeinated coffee 800,
Cappuccino 1.000,-
Latte macchiato 1.150,-
Espresso macchiato 900,-
Melange 1.350,-
Ir kavé/ Irish coffee 2.100,-
Baileys coffee 2.100,-
Gérdonyi Tea t6bbféle izben/ Gdrdonyi Tea in different flavors 900,-
Alternativ tej (zab, kdkusz), laktézmentes tej, tejszinhab/ 250,-

Alternativ milk (oats, coconut), lactose-free milk, whipped cream

UDITOK/ SOFT DRINKS

Cappy 0,251 900,-
(alma, anandsz, eper, feketeribizli, korte, narancs, dszibarack/

apple, pineapple, strawberry, blackcurrant, pear, orange, peach)

Dér Juice 0,331 1.500,-
(cékla, feketeribizli, homoktovis, gyomber/

beetroote, blackcurrant, sea buckthorn, ginger juice)

Coca cola, Coca cola zero 0,251 800,-
Fanta narancs/ orange 800,-
Fuze tea (citromos, barackos/ lemon, peach) 800,
Kinley (gyomber, tonic/ ginger, tonic) 800,-
Sprite 800,-
Thomas Henry tonic citrus 0,21 850,-
Thomas Henry tonic cherry 0,21 850,-

Araink forintban értenddk és tartalmazzdk a szervizdijat és az 4fa-t!/ Prices are in HUF and included the VAT and the service fee!
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